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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	4069
	文件：78.45 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	HIGH VOLTAGE TEMPERATURE COMPENSATED ZENER DIODES

FEATURES
?ZENERVOLTAGE12.4Vto200V
?TEMPERATURECOEFFICIENTRANGE:0.005/°Cto0.002/°C

	MicrosemiMicrosemi Corporation
美高森美美高森美公司

	

	4069
	文件：378.73 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	HIGH VOLTAGE DIODES

FEATURES
?ZENERVOLTAGE12.4Vto200V
?TEMPERATURECOEFFICIENTRANGE:0.005/°Cto0.002/°C
	NJSEMINew Jersey Semi-Conductor Products, Inc.
新澤西半導體新澤西半導體產品股份有限公司

	

	4069
	文件：50.99 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	12.4 THRU 200 VOLT NOMINAL ZENER VOLTAGES  5

?12.4THRU200VOLTNOMINALZENERVOLTAGES+5
?TEMPERATURECOMPENSATEDZENERREFERENCEDIODES
?EFFECTIVETEMPERATURECOEFFICIENTSOF0.005/°CAND0.002/°C
?HERMETICALLYSEALED,METALLURGICALLYBONDED,DOUBLEPLUGSUBASSEMBLIESENCAPSULATEDINAPLASTICCASE
	CDI-DIODE
Compensated Deuices Incorporated

	

	4069
	文件：100 bytes
Page：1 Pages


	包裝：散裝 類別：電纜組件 套管 - 音頻電纜 描述：3.5MM STEREO MALE/MALE CABLES -
	Adafruit
Adafruit Industries LLC

	

	4069UB
	文件：171.8 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	Hex Inverter

TheMC14069UBhexinverterisconstructedwithMOSP–channelandN–channelenhancementmodedevicesinasinglemonolithicstructure.Theseinvertersfindprimaryusewherelowpowerdissipationand/orhighnoiseimmunityisdesired.Eachofthesixinvertersisasinglestagetominimizepropagat
	ONSEMION Semiconductor
安森美半導體安森美半導體公司

	

	4069UB
	文件：116.07 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	Hex inverter

DESCRIPTION
TheHEF4069UBisageneralpurposehexinverter.Eachofthesixinvertersisasinglestage.
	PhilipsROYAL  PHILIPS
飛利浦荷蘭皇家飛利浦

	

	4069UB
	文件：283.24 Kbytes
Page：12 Pages


	HEX INVERTER

DESCRIPTION

TheHCC4069UB(extendedtemperaturerange)andHCF4069UB(intermediatetemperaturerange)aremonolithicintegratedcircuit,availablein14-leaddualin-lineplasticorceramicpackageandplasticmicropackage.

TheHCC/HCF4069UBconsistsofsixCOS/MOSinvertercircuits.Thisde
	STMICROELECTRONICSSTMicroelectronics
意法半導體意法半導體（ST）集團

	

	4069UB
	文件：48.08 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Hex inverter

Description
BU4001BseriesICsare2-inputpositivelogicNORgates,eachwithfourbuilt-incircuits.Abufferachievedbyaninverteraddedatthegateoutputimprovestheinput/outputpropagationcharacteristicsandminimizesvariationinthepropagationtimecausedbyanincreaseintheloa
	ROHMRohm Semiconductor
羅姆羅姆半導體集團

	

	4069UB
	文件：78.82 Kbytes
Page：6 Pages


	Inverter Circuits

GeneralDescription
TheCD4069UBconsistsofsixinvertercircuitsandismanufacturedusingcomplementaryMOS(CMOS)toachievewidepowersupplyoperatingrange,lowpowerconsumption,highnoiseimmunity,andsymmetriccontrolledriseandfalltimes.
Thisdeviceisintendedforallgeneralpu
	FairchildFairchild Semiconductor
仙童半導體飛兆/仙童半導體公司

	

	4069UB
	文件：59.55 Kbytes
Page：6 Pages


	Hex Inverter

HexInverter
	HitachiHitachi, Ltd.
日立公司

	

	4069UB
	文件：137.35 Kbytes
Page：6 Pages


	Inverter Circuits
	NSCNational Semiconductor (TI)
美國國家半導體美國國家半導體公司

	

	4069UB
	文件：229.32 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	CMOS HEX IVVERTER
	TITexas Instruments
德州儀器美國德州儀器公司

	

	40690
	文件：100 bytes
Page：1 Pages


	包裝：散裝 類別：標簽，標志，護欄，標識 標志，銘牌，招貼 描述：B555 10X14 RED/BLK/WHT DANGER
	Brady Corporation
Brady Corporation

	Brady Corporation

	406904-1
	文件：100 bytes
Page：1 Pages


	包裝：托盤 類別：連接器，互連器件 模塊化連接器插孔 描述：CONN MOD JACK 6P4C R/A UNSHLD
	TEConnectivityAMPConnectorsTE Connectivity AMP Connectors
TEConnectivityAMPConnectorsTE Connectivity AMP Connectors

	

	ADAM-4069
	文件：766.09 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	4-ch Relay Output Module
	ADVANTECHAdvantech Co., Ltd.
研華研華科技

	

	ADAM-4069
	文件：328.28 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	4-ch Relay Output Module
	ADVANTECHAdvantech Co., Ltd.
研華研華科技

	

	AN4069
	文件：813.06 Kbytes
Page：16 Pages


	This demonstration board is based on the STEF05 and STEF12 electronic fuses
	STMICROELECTRONICSSTMicroelectronics
意法半導體意法半導體（ST）集團

	

	B4069
	文件：76.48 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	SAW Components Low-Loss Filter 770,0 MHz
	EPCOSEPCOS - TDK Electronics
愛普科斯愛普科斯與TDK元件事業部

	

	BU4069F
	文件：505.65 Kbytes
Page：22 Pages


	High Voltage CMOS Logic ICs  >Gate>
	ROHMRohm Semiconductor
羅姆羅姆半導體集團

	

	BU4069FV
	文件：505.65 Kbytes
Page：22 Pages


	High Voltage CMOS Logic ICs  >Gate>
	ROHMRohm Semiconductor
羅姆羅姆半導體集團

	



            

		12>>>

        
            
                替換型號

            

             
                
	詳情頁




            	07-28816-86
	144971
	152935
	207890
	34069PC
	4069UBDC
	4069UBDM
	4069UBPC
	46-13319-3
	查看
	51-90433A10
	51X90507A99
	6122500001
	8-759-240-69
	8-759-904-69
	905-260
	CD4069BE
	CD4069C
	CD4069CJ
	CD4069CN
	CD4069M
	CD4069MJ
	CD4069N
	CD4069UBD
	CD4069UBE
	CD4069UBF
	CM4069B
	D4069C
	D4069UBC
	DM-77
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	HEF4069P
	HEF4069UBD
	HEF4069UBP
	IGLC4069UB
	LC4069UB
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	MB84069B
	MB84069BM
	MC14069U
	MC14069UBAL
	MC14069UBCL
	MC14069UBCP
	MN4069UB
	MN4069UBS
	MSM4064
	MSM4069
	MSM4069RS
	MSM4069UBRU
	NTE4069
	SILC4069UBXXX
	SK4069
	SK4069UB
	TC4069BP
	TC4069P
	TC4069UBP
	TC4069UPB
	TC4069UPN
	TCG4069
	TCG4069B
	TM4069
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	UPD4069
	UPD4069C
	UPD4069UBC
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	WEP40694069
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                產品屬性

            

            	產品編號：4069

	制造商：Adafruit Industries LLC

	類別：電纜組件 > 套管 - 音頻電纜

	包裝：散裝

	第 1 連接器：耳機插頭，3.5mm（1/8"）

	第 2 連接器：耳機插頭，3.5mm（1/8"）

	通道：立體聲

	長度：3.3'（1.00m）

	顏色：黑色

	屏蔽：無屏蔽

	描述：3.5MM STEREO MALE/MALE CABLES -



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市毅創騰電子科技有限公司
	4069
	NEC
	
	SOP
	200
	正品原裝--自家現貨-實單可談
	詢價
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	4069
	TOS
	
	DIP
	400
	新
	詢價
	深圳市鵬和科技有限公司
	4069
	N/A
	2022+
	SOP
	5000
	全現原裝公司現貨
	詢價
	上海意淼電子科技有限公司
	4069
	LG
	23+
	NA
	5000
	全新原裝假一賠十
	詢價
	深圳市近平電子有限公司
	4069
	TOS
	6000
	面談
	19
	SOP-14
	詢價
	瀚佳科技(深圳)有限公司
	4069
	TI
	21+
	DIP
	35200
	一級代理分銷/放心采購
	詢價
	深圳廊盛科技有限公司
	4069
	N/A
	22+
	SOP
	80000
	原裝現貨  歡迎咨詢
	詢價
	深圳市航潤創能電子集團有限公司
	4069
	TI
	21+
	原廠原裝
	3300
	原裝現貨假一賠十
	詢價
	深圳市匯萊威科技有限公司
	4069
	N/A
	
	SOP
	265209
	假一罰十原包原標簽常備現貨!
	詢價
	深圳市振芯物聯科技有限公司
	4069
	TI
	22+
	原廠原裝
	32350
	原裝正品 假一罰十 公司現貨
	詢價


        

        更多4069供應商
            更新時間2024-3-8 15:43:00
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            更多
          

          	4069UBDC
	4069UBPC
	4070BDM
	4070BFM
	4071BDC
	4071BFC
	4071BPC
	4072BDM
	4072BFM
	4073BDC
	4073BFC
	4073BPC
	4075BDM
	4075BFM
	4076BDC
	4076BPC
	4077BDM
	4077BFM
	4078BDC
	4078BFC
	4078BPC
	408-000-0301
	4081
	4081BDC
	4081BFC
	4081BPC
	4082664-0001
	4082665-0001
	4082665-0003
	4082799-0002
	4082799-2
	4082802-0002
	4082BDM
	4082BFM
	4084117-0001
	4085BDC
	4085BFC
	4085BPC
	4086BDM
	4086BFM
	409-001-0604
	409-004-8409
	409-009-2709
	409-017-7208
	409-017-7505
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          	4069UBDM
	4070BDC
	4070BFC
	4070BPC
	4071BDM
	4071BFM
	4072BDC
	4072BFC
	4072BPC
	4073BDM
	4073BFM
	4075BDC
	4075BFC
	4075BPC
	4076BDM
	4077BDC
	4077BFC
	4077BPC
	4078BDM
	4078BFM
	4080000301
	4-08018-667
	4081(IC)
	4081BDM
	4081BFM
	4082626-0001
	4082665
	4082665-0002
	4082799-0001
	4082799-1
	4082802-0001
	4082BDC
	4082BFC
	4082BPC
	4084117-0002
	4085BDM
	4085BFM
	4086BDC
	4086BFC
	4086BPC
	409-004-5705
	409-006-0203
	4090177208
	4090177505
	409-019-1700
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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